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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
|JeSSica | |Floyd |12/3 1/2020 |Jfloyd@woodbury.nj.us
Chief Administrative Officer
| Franklin | | Brown | |Fbrown@woodbury.nj.us
Chief Financial Officer
| Robert | | Law | |Rlaw@woodburv.ni.us
Municipal Clerk
| Daneen | D. | Fuss | IDfuss@woodbury.nj.us
Registered Municipal Accountant
| Michael | D. |Cesa ro | Imcesaro@bowmanllp.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Tracey L. Parker 12/31/2021 Tparker@woodbury.nj.us
Donna Miller 12/31/2020 Dmiller@woodbury.nj.us
Danielle Carter 12/31/2019 Dcarter@woodbury.nj.us
Theodore Johnson, Jr. 12/31/2020 Tjohnson@woodbury.nj.us
Karlene O'Connor 12/31/2019 KOconnor@woodbury.nj.us
William . Fleming 12/31/2021 Bfleming@woodbury.nj.us
Heather S. Tierney 12/31/2019 Htierney@woodbury.nj.us
Ken Mcllvaine 12/31/2020 KMcllvaine@woodbury.nj.us
Phl'lp D. Hagerty 12/31/2021 PHagerty@woodbury.nj.us







